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Number of Registered Live Births
by Age of Mother

No. of Registered
Births

Age Group

Under 15 40
15-19
20-24
25.29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49

50 and Over

Not Stated

Attendant at Birth

Traditional
Birth Attendant

Health
Professional

85.94%

Mothers aged 25-929 took up

5,588

of the 19,762
Registered Live Births
by Usual Residence of Mother

While mothers aged
under 15 took up

of the 19,762
Registered Live Births

by Usual Residence
of Mother

Health Professionals took up

85.94%
(16,984)
of the 19,762

Registered Live Births
@ by Attendants at o DD
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